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PROJECT NAME CHARLOTTE HIGH SCHOOL

LOCATION DRY

APPROVALS ETL

QUANTITY

DATE

TYPE

1

3/30/2010

 

These drawings and the specification content are confidential and properietary information owned by McFadden Lighting Co., Inc. and shall not
be replaced or copied or used for the manufacture or sale of apparatus or devices without the written consent of McFadden Lighting Co., Inc. 

NOTES:  

QUOTE #:

FIXTURE:

LAMPING:

DIFFUSER:

DIAMETER:

O.A. HT:

BODY HT:

EXTENSION:

FINISH:

MATERIAL:

DRAWN BY:

OPTIONS:

Q1421

MP0911-03-6011-FTL-0001

(8) FT50W/2G11 UNV

GLASS SEMI-TRANSPARENT, 
SANDBLASTED, WITH SAFETY FILM

72"

89 1/2"

21"

 

PAINTED COPER COLOR

ALUMINUM, STEEL

R.V.SHTEYN
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QUESTIONS?
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20.934

72.060

77.990

47.995

68.500

n8.000
n3.563

89.434

72.060

10.500


